PO

npodeccMoHanEHBIR HHCTPYMEHT

MeTepbypr:

T.(812) 313-20-68, (812) 320-63-03

e-mail: info@ridgidiools.ru

Mockea:
T.(495) 225-44-20, (495) 942-61-77
e-mail: rid-m@mail.ru

Omcic
1.(3812) 58-13-94, ¢b.(3812) 68-35-81
e-mail: serg-k@rnidgidtools.nu

HomuHanbHas notpebnsiemas
MOLLHOCTb, BatT
OdhhekTnBHas MOLLHOCTb,
Batt

CKopocTb BpaleHus Ha
Xornoctom xogy, 1/MuH
Kabenb ¢ wrekepom, M

Bec, kr

LLinudpoBanbHbIv Kpyr d, MM
Elast. Tapenbyathiii
LWnMdoBanbHbIA Kpyr d, MM
MpuemHas pesbba, M
KOHCTpPYKTUBHOE MCMONHEHWE

B ueHy BxogsaT

Llena c HOC
ApTukyn

WSG 20-180 Yrnosas wnungoBanbHas/oTpesHas mawmnHka 180mm, 2000BT,

2000
1250

8500

4,5
180
180

14

CbEMHbIN KOXYX, NIaBHbIN
nyck

1 3aWuTHBIN KOXYX, 1 napa
dnaHues, 1 nob6aBoyHasi
pyKosTKa, 1 KOMMNEKT Kroyen

54 447p.

72210700236
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